
Fall Terms 2000 - 2009
Full-Time and Part-Time Enrollment

Number of Number of 
Full-Time No. Percent Part-Time No. Percent

Year Students Change Change Year Students Change Change

2000 14,617 --- --- 2000 4,504 --- ---
2001 15,270 653 4.5% 2001 4,803 299 6.6%
2002 16,309 1,039 6.8% 2002 4,854 51 1.1%
2003 16,886 577 3.5% 2003 4,858 4 0.1%
2004 17,361 475 2.8% 2004 4,961 103 2.1%
2005 17,524 163 0.9% 2005 5,030 69 1.4%
2006 17,780 256 1.5% 2006 5,083 53 1.1%
2007 17,995 215 1.2% 2007 5,251 168 3.3%
2008 18,418 423 2.4% 2008 5,454 203 3.9%
2009 19,205 787 4.3% 2009 5,983 529 9.7%
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